caterite

Handmade Cake Co. Chocolate
Brownie Traybake (Gluten Free)

A best-selling gluten free traybake and a winner of a Great Taste Award. Crafted from an all-butter recipe and
infused with rich dark chocolate. Enjoy its exquisite flavour and texture whether served cold or warmed as a
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delectable dessert.
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Allergen Statement
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Energy (KJ)

Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
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31013

A best-selling gluten free traybake and a winner of a
Great Taste Award. Crafted from an all-butter recipe
and infused with rich dark chocolate. Enjoy its exquisite
flavour and texture whether served cold or warmed as
a delectable dessert.

For over 30 years, The Handmade Cake Company has
been making delicious wholesale cakes and traybakes,
by hand, for coffee shops and cafes across the UK and
Europe. All of their cakes are scratch-baked (they don't
use mixes) using high quality, trusted ingredients.

This product may contain traces of nuts as it has been
made in a bakery that uses nut ingredients.

To defrost, remove from case and leave in pack at room
temperature for approximately 2 hours, or until fully
defrosted. Once defrosted, store in a sealed pack in a
cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and use within
48 hours.

478
1997
28
16.8
3.8000

Dark Chocolate (26%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring],
Sugar, Pasteurised Free Range EGG, Butter (MILK),
Gluten Free Flour [Rice, Potato, Tapioca, Maize,
Buckwheat], Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (3.6%), Raising
Agents (E450, E501).

Handmade Cake Co

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs, Palm Oil
Free, Frozen Product

53
0.4400

15ptn

19/04/2024
https://www.caterite.co.uk/handmade-gluten-free-chocolate-brownie/


https://www.caterite.co.uk/handmade-gluten-free-chocolate-brownie/

Storage Instructions Keep Frozen. Store at-18 °C.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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